
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name=
BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTICS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200802220000
73290

02/22/2008
03:11:58

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON,
TAPHNE L

200802220000
73280

02/22/2008
03:11:57

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS,
JOYCE

200802280000
81770

02/28/2008
01:26:09

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERRING,
MICHAEL S

200806300002
64580

06/30/2008
10:57:44

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENSON,
BELINDA M

200801290000
37260

01/29/2008
01:29:07

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BAKER,
LAURIE K

200201250000
43301

Other:SEE
INST


