Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTICS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802220000 73290	02/22/2008 03:11:58	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON, TAPHNE L						
200802220000 73280	02/22/2008 03:11:57	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS, JOYCE						
200802280000 81770	02/28/2008 01:26:09	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERRING, MICHAEL S						
200806300002 64580	06/30/2008 10:57:44	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENSON, BELINDA M						
200801290000 37260	01/29/2008 01:29:07	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BAKER, LAURIE K					200201250000 43301	Other:SEE INST